Walsh Ranch MUD 108,541,186 0.7200 6,185,000 100.00% 6,185,000 19,790,000

Wells Branch MUD 978,287,309 0.3900 290,000 34.70% 100,630 485,000

Williamson County 47,568,637,054 0.4815 932,689,942 42.48% 396,206,687 75,000,000

Williamson County MUD #10 341,628,554 0.6700 18,085,000.00 100.00% 18,085,000 62,045,747

Williamson County MUD #11 367,100,116 0.7500 25,705,000 100.00% 25,705,000 86,706,952

Williamson County W.S. Irrigation & DD #3 393,296,712 0.7306 32,965,000 40.56% 13,370,604 64,433,596

Round Rock Independent School

District 29,276,484,400 1.3325 783,440,000 (1) 100.00% 783,440,000 (1) -

Total Direct and Overlapping Tax Supported Debt 1,716,865,045$

Ratio of Direct and Overlapping Tax Supported Debt to Taxable Assessed Valuation 5.86%

Per Capita Overlapping Tax Supported Debt 6,997.10$

________________
(1) Includes the Bonds, excludes the Refunded Obligations. Preliminary, subject to change.

[The remainder of this page intentionally left blank.]

42

DEBT INFORMATION

TABLE 8 - PRO FORMA TAX SUPPORTED DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS

Period Total % of

Ending Less: Tax-Supported Principal

8/31 Principal Interest Federal Subsidy Total Principal Interest Total Debt Service Retired

2017 44,525,000$ 33,937,967$ (2,851,343)$ 75,611,624$ 3,445,000$ 3,334,180$ 6,779,180$ 82,390,804$

2018 41,385,000 29,953,119 (2,811,775) 68,526,344 5,885,000 4,289,850 10,174,850 78,701,194

2019 40,225,000 28,261,918 (2,766,388) 65,720,529 6,180,000 3,995,600 10,175,600 75,896,129

2020 42,100,000 26,421,673 (2,717,372) 65,804,300 6,510,000 3,686,600 10,196,600 76,000,900

2021 34,620,000 24,478,635 (2,665,839) 56,432,795 6,840,000 3,361,100 10,201,100 66,633,895 29.58%

2022 25,750,000 25,414,630 (2,557,653) 48,606,976 4,270,000 3,019,100 7,289,100 55,896,076

2023 23,995,000 24,172,871 (2,441,704) 45,726,167 4,495,000 2,805,600 7,300,600 53,026,767

2024 25,050,000 22,964,428 (2,315,794) 45,698,634 4,720,000 2,580,850 7,300,850 52,999,484

2025 26,175,000 21,686,660 (2,180,390) 45,681,270 4,970,000 2,344,850 7,314,850 52,996,120

2026 27,375,000 20,316,761 (2,028,333) 45,663,428 5,215,000 2,096,350 7,311,350 52,974,778 48.98%

2027 34,080,000 18,856,977 (1,861,213) 51,075,764 6,210,000 1,835,600 8,045,600 59,121,364

2028 35,755,000 17,058,206 (1,687,763) 51,125,443 6,470,000 1,525,100 7,995,100 59,120,543

2029 31,360,000 15,178,037 (1,507,678) 45,030,359 6,155,000 1,201,600 7,356,600 52,386,959

2030 32,815,000 13,513,562 (1,320,852) 45,007,710 6,565,000 893,850 7,458,850 52,466,560

2031 34,305,000 11,803,470 (1,126,880) 44,981,589 1,050,000 565,600 1,615,600 46,597,189 73.84%

2032 35,910,000 9,963,055 (918,515) 44,954,540 1,090,000 523,600 1,613,600 46,568,140

2033 37,580,000 8,036,893 (701,910) 44,914,983 1,135,000 480,000 1,615,000 46,529,983

2034 30,500,000 6,021,580 (476,851) 36,044,729 1,180,000 434,600 1,614,600 37,659,329

2035 22,065,000 4,354,347 (243,022) 26,176,325 1,225,000 387,400 1,612,400 27,788,725

2036 11,065,000 3,127,150 - 14,192,150 1,275,000 338,400 1,613,400 15,805,550 92.10%

2037 11,585,000 2,568,800 - 14,153,800 1,325,000 287,400 1,612,400 15,766,200

2038 12,130,000 1,983,900 - 14,113,900 1,380,000 234,400 1,614,400 15,728,300

2039 12,660,000 1,416,900 - 14,076,900 1,435,000 179,200 1,614,200 15,691,100

2040 13,210,000 824,600 - 14,034,600 1,495,000 121,800 1,616,800 15,651,400

2041 5,150,000 206,000 - 5,356,000 1,550,000 62,000 1,612,000 6,968,000 100.00%

691,370,000$ 372,522,137$ (35,181,277)$ 1,028,710,860$ 92,070,000$ 40,584,630$ 132,654,630$ 1,161,365,491$

The Bonds(2)

Outstanding Debt Service (1)

________________
(1) Excludes the Refunded Obligations and does not include limited maintenance and operational tax debt obligations. Preliminary, subject to change. See “Table11 – Other

Obligations”. Interest on the District’s Variable Rate Unlimited Tax School Building Bonds, Series 2015 is calculated at the Term Rate of 1.500% through August 1,

2021 and at the Stepped Rate of 6.00% per annum thereafter.
(2) Interest on the Bonds has been calculated at assumed rates for purposes of illustration. Preliminary; subject to change.

4
2

43

TABLE 9 - INTEREST AND SINKING FUND BUDGET PROJECTION